
Sweat & tonic body wash F001/2021 

Finished working out? Don't head straight for the shower, take a second to cool down, exfoliate and rebalance your skin. Discover a 
second post-shower refreshing effect that will give you the smile you need.

An exciting mild body wash that provides gentle exfoliation, moisturization, and cooling. Contains jojoba beads that break down into 
oil on the skin and a natural extract that acts as a cooling agent.

Brontide® natural butylene glycol: Formulated in this body wash to provide hydration to your skin

Apply 2 – 3 pumps in your hand, apply to sweaty wet skin and gently massage. The texture will break down and emulsify on your 
skin during application. Add warm water and the cream will transform into a dense foam. Rinse off with water.

Heat water to 70°C and start adding Phase A one by one under stirring (overhead mixer @600rpm)


Cool down to 35°C and add Phase B under stirring (overhead mixer @400rpm)


Cool down to 20°C and adjust pH if needed 


Appearance: Clear gel suspended with green beads (Hydrogenated Natural Jojoba Oil)


Stability: Passed 8 weeks at 45°C, 35°C, 20°C and 2°C. 4 weeks F/T cycle. Passed CT 


Viscosity: 9,000-10,000 cP Spindle-03 @12 rpm


pH: 6-7


Experience a new happiness routine. 

Athleisure pleasure

Discover our bio-based humectant

How to use

Ingredients

Preparation procedure

Properties

INCI Ingredients Trade Name (Supplier)	 % w/w

Aqua



Glycerin



Hydroxyethylcellulose



Lauroyl/Myristoyl Methyl Glucamide



Sodium Lauroyl Sarcosinate



Butylene Glycol



Phenoxyethanol



Menthone Glycerin Acetal



Fragrance



Hydrogenated Natural Jojoba Oil


A







B

76.00



1.00



1.20



8.00



8.00



4.00



1.00



0.25



0.50



0.50


Natrosol 250 HRR PC (Ashland)



Glucotain Flex (Clariant)



Pureact LSR (Innospec)



Brontide ® 1,3-BG (Genomatica)



Iscaguard



Frescolat MGA (Symrise)



Shining Star



Jojoba Pearls (Deep Sea Green)



